232

85
17
198
78
241

43

100
191

211
67

51

216
257
81

171
214

247

SEPFTEMBER SONGS - 2006
Country Club Aijres

Opening

Let Us Entertain You

Sel
Bye, Bye, Biackbird
Sweet Georgia Brown
Put On Your Old Gray Bonnet
Alice Blue Gown
Red River Valley
Solo

Setll
Pretty Baby
Buttons and Bows
I'm Lookmg Over a Four Leal Clover
How Ya® Gonna Keep *Em Down on the Farm
The Happy Wanderer
Sarko

Evervbody Loves a Lover
That’s Amore

All of Me

You Made Me Love You
Somebody Loves Me
Solo

Set IV
Ac-cent-Tehu-ate the Positive

My Favorite Things

When You're Smiling

Sumnny Side Up

Look for the Silver Lining

Closing
You'll Never Walk Alone
Bve, Bye, Blues

°F

=anao caEmn e R

cooom

o e



