SEPTEMBER SONGS - 2006

Country Club Aires

232	Let Us Entertain You	<u>Opening</u>	Key
232	Let Os Emertain 100	×	С
		Set I	
85	Bye, Bye, Blackbird		F
17	Sweet Georgia Brown		F
198	Put On Your Old Gray Bonnet		Ab
78	Alice Blue Gown		C
241	Red River Valley		F
	Solo		
		Set II	
43	Pretty Baby		С
34	Buttons and Bows		F
95	I'm Looking Over a Four Leaf (Clover	Bb
100	How Ya' Gonna Keep 'Em Down on the Farm		G
191	The Happy Wanderer		C
	Solo		
		Set III	
211	Everybody Loves a Lover		G
204	That's Amore		
67	All of Me		G C C
50	You Made Me Love You		
51	Somebody Loves Me		F
	Solo		
		Set IV	
216	Ac-cent-Tchu-ate the Positive	-	F
257	My Favorite Things		G G
81	When You're Smiling		G
171	Sunny Side Up		C
214	Look for the Silver Lining		С
		Closing	
247	You'll Never Walk Alone	50000000	Bb
96	Bye, Bye, Blues		G